
 Wolf River Lutheran High School
Boys Basketball Schedule 2022-2023 

Date Day Time H/A Opponent
Nov. 29 Tuesday 6:30 Away Faith Christian Wausau

Dec. 1 Thursday 6:00 Away Rawhide

Dec. 12 Monday 6:00 Home Baycity Christian
Dec. 13 Tuesday 6:00 Home Tigerton
Dec. 16 Friday 6:00 Home Faith Christian Wausau
Jan. 5 Thursday 6:00 Home FHCAA

Jan. 10 Tuesday 5:45/700 Home St. Thomas Aquinas

Jan. 13 Friday 6:00 Away Marinette Twin City Eagles

Jan. 19 Thursday 6:00 Away Waupaca Christian Academy

Jan. 27 Friday 7:15 Away Elcho

Feb. 2 Thursday 6:30 Away Faith Acadamy Coleman

Feb. 6 Monday 6:00 Home Marinette Twin City Eagles
Feb. 9 Thursday 6:00 Home Waupaca Chritian Academy

Feb. 17 Friday 6:00 Away Bay City Christian

Feb. 21 Tuesday 6:00 Home Faith Acadamy Coleman
Feb. 23 Thursday 6:00 Away Tigerton

Feb. 28 Tuesday 6:00 Away FHCAA
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